TRAILER PARTS
CATALOG
763-574-1820    |    Fax: 763-574-1822    |    solimar@solimarpne.com3
1 3
7 9
11
2

18 Clear, White Disk 223261
www.solimarpneumatics.com 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
If you order 121131
You have selected:
1	 Disk — Blue Silicone
2	 Stem — White, Stainless Insert
1	 Hopper Saver
1	 Manifold Gasket — Blue Silicone
3	 Manifold — 3-Port, Grey
1	 Tee-Handle Assembly
MANIFOLD
GASKET
4127
MANIFOLD
4123
HOPPER WALL
HOPPER SAVER
4126B STEM
4135
BLUE DISK
4124
TEE HANDLE
4129
Disk
1 Blue Silicone Disk 4124
2 White Silicone Disk 4134
3 White EPDM Disk 4164
4 Black EPDM Disk 4154
5 Orange Silicone Disk
High Temperature 4124HT
Gasket
1 Blue Silicone Gasket 4127
2 White Silicone Gasket 4137
3 Black EPDM Gasket 4147
Stem
1 Grey Stem, SS Insert 4125
2 White Stem, SS Insert 4135
3 Aluminum Stem 4155
4 Mild Steel Stem 4157
Manifold
1 1-Port Grey 4121
2 2-Port Grey 4122
3 3-Port Grey 4123
4 1-Port Clear 4621
5 2-Port Clear 4622
6 3-Port Clear 4623
Hopper Saver
1 Stainless Steel 4126B
3 None ––
Fastener
1 Tee-Handle Assembly 4129
2 Hex Bolt Assembly 4139
3 Socket Head Assembly 4149
4 TIR Assembly 4159
763-574-1820    |    Fax: 763-574-1822    |    solimar@solimarpne.com5
1 3
7 9
11
2
4 6
8
10 12
13 1514
16 17 18
5
FLUIDIZER SPARE PARTS
ITEM PART #
Manifolds
1 One Port, Grey 4121
2 Two Port, Grey 4122
3 Three Port, Grey 4123
4 One Port, Clear 4621

2 EPDM, White
3 Viton, High Temperature, Black
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Assembly desired is 3/8" x 5"
Aluminum collar with a viton gasket:
39  Assembly + 1  3/8" x 5" Aluminum + 3  Viton
You order 3913
8
www.solimarpneumatics.com 8
2
3 4
6 7
9 10
14
12 13
1615
1
& SPARE PARTS
BUTLER MANHOLE
ITEM PART #
1 Butler Manhole, Complete Assembly 901557
2 Butler Manhole Cover 901556
3 Butler Manhole Cover Blank, Aluminum C-901559
4 Gasket, Black A-901603
5 Gasket, White 070099
6 Cam B-070096
7 Pivot Block B-070097
8 Pivot Block Bracket A-070465
9 Pivot Block Pin A-070468
10 Cam Pin A-070469
11 Hold Down Lug C-070094
12 Gasket Retainer Lug B-901546
13 Upper Hinge B-902370
14 Eye Bolt A-070098
15 Safety Latch Assembly C-384280
16 Service Kit 315294
11
8
5
763-574-1820    |    Fax: 763-574-1822    |    solimar@solimarpne.com9
1 2
3 4
5
& SPARE PARTS
HOPPER CONES
ITEM INNER
DIAMETER
OUTER
DIAMETER SLOPE HEIGHT BOLT
PATTERN PART #
1 Bolt-On 26" 26" 45̊ 10 7/8" [12] on 28 3/8" BC 5065
2 Weld-On 26" –– 45̊ 10 7/8" –– 5067
3 Weld-On 33" –– 45̊ 14 5/8" –– 5068
4 Bolt-On 30" 35" 38˚ 8 5/8" [16] on 32 3/4" 9106
5 Mounting Ring
Gasket, Segmented 26" 26" –– –– [12] on 28 3/8" BC 5066S
www.solimarpneumatics.com 10
3 / 4 / 5
1 2
STANDARD EXTERNAL FILTER SPECIFICATIONS – SPECIAL ORDERS AVAILABLE
INTERNAL FILTER SPECIFICATIONS
& SPARE PARTS
FILTERS
ITEM PART #
1 External Filter (see options below) ––
2 Internal Filter (see options below) ––
3 24" Filter Tube 6029
4 36" Filter Tube 6030
5 42" Filter Tube 6031
6 Grommet – White
Plate Hole 5/8" 6035
7 Grommet – Tan
Plate Hole 3/4" 6034